Data Sheet | ltem Number: 258-149

Thermal transfer ink ribbon; for TP 298/TP 343; black

https://www.wago.com/258-149

Color: W black

Technical data

Printing device

Material data
Color
Weight

Fire load

Commercial data
Product Group

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Product Classification
UNSPSC

eCl@ss 10.0

eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM9.0

ETIM 10.0

ECCN

Similar to illustration

TP 298+

black
1509
oMJ

14 (Tools)

1pcs

Box

DE
4045454482060
96121010900

44103112
19-14-06-14
19-14-06-14
EC001684
EC001684

NO US CLASSIFICATION
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RoHS Compliance Status Compliant,No Exemption

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

Current addresses can be found at:: www.wago.com
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