



Color: ■ black

Similar to illustration

Technical data

Printing device	TP 298+
-----------------	---------

Material data

Color	black
Weight	150 g
Fire load	0 MJ

Commercial data

Product Group	14 (Tools)
PU (SPU)	1 pcs
Packaging type	Box
Country of origin	DE
GTIN	4045454482060
Customs tariff number	96121010900

Product Classification

UNSPSC	44103112
eCl@ss 10.0	19-14-06-14
eCl@ss 9.0	19-14-06-14
ETIM 9.0	EC001684
ETIM 10.0	EC001684
ECCN	NO US CLASSIFICATION

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status

Compliant, No Exemption

Downloads

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product
Compliance 258-149

